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YouGov / Evening Standard Survey Results

Sample Size: 1002 London Adults (18+)
Fieldwork: 8th - 13th October 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade
Total | Con | Lab | M® | ukip | con | Lab | M | male | F& [18-24 | 25-39 | 0-50 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE
Dem Dem male

Weighted Sample| 1002 [ 263 |325]| 78 | 86 |282]298]202 | 494|508 | 120 | 359 | 322 [201( 587 [ 415

% % % % % % % % % % % % % %N %N %

In the next five years, would you like
house prices in London to...
Rise by at least 20 percent 13 | 16 11 9 12 (16 13 14| 14 12| 10 13 14 11| 12 13
Rise by atleast 10 percent 20 | 24 18 23 19 (23 15 20|21 18| 13 22 19 20| 22 17
TOTALRISE 33 40 29 32 31 39 28 34 3 30 23 3 33 31 34 30
Stay roughlythesame 20 | 23 19 31 24 (25 22 18| 18 22| 21 16 21 27| 22 19
Fall by at least 10 percent 11 | 12 11 16 8 |10 12 11| 10 12 7 11 10 15| 12 10
Fall by atleast20 percent 22 | 14 27 17 24 |15 24 22| 24 20| 32 24 21 13| 20 24
TOTALFALL 33 26 38 33 32 25 36 33 34 32 3 3 31 28 32 34
Don’'t know 14 9 14 5 12 (12 14 15|13 15| 17 13 14 14| 12 17

For each of the following do you think the
next generation of Londoners will be
better off, worse off or about the same ,
when it comes to...

Housing
Better off 8 9 9 16 7 7 10 6 7 9 9 14 5 3| 10 7
Worseoff 68 | 66 69 60 78 |68 68 75|66 70| 57 60 77 74| 70 66
About the same 15 20 14 19 13119 14 9 17 13 19 17 11 16 15 16
Don'tknow 8 4 7 4 2 6 7 10| 9 8 15 9 7 7 6 12
Jobs

Betteroff 19 | 31 16 17 9 [23 15 18|21 18| 32 22 17 11| 23 14

Worseoff 42 | 35 45 37 59 (41 44 42| 41 44| 29 35 50 52| 38 48

Aboutthesame 28 | 28 29 44 28 |28 32 28|28 28|21 35 25 26| 32 23

Don’'t know 10 6 10 2 4 8 9 11 ] 10 10 19 8 8 11 7 15

Health services
Better off 12 14 16 7 2 10 15 5 12 11 15 17 8 6 11 13

Worseoff 56 | 45 59 51 79 (56 56 64|53 59| 40 49 63 65| 58 53

Aboutthesame 23 | 35 18 40 17 |27 21 20| 25 21| 30 24 21 20| 24 22

Don’t know 9 6 7 2 2 8 8 11|10 9 15 10 8 9 8 12

The Environment
Betteroff 14 | 20 15 14 8 |17 16 9 |15 14| 12 17 14 10| 14 14

Worseoff 47 | 39 53 45 45 |40 51 53| 45 49| 48 45 49 45| 48 45

Aboutthesame 28 | 34 24 38 40 |32 23 28|30 26| 25 27 26 34| 29 27

Don’t know 11 7 8 4 7 11 9 11 | 11 11 14 10 11 11 9 14

Public Transport
Betteroff 30 | 38 29 38 18 |31 28 32|32 29| 40 36 27 20| 35 24

Worseoff 35 | 30 35 26 50 (35 36 38|35 35|29 30 39 41| 33 37

Aboutthesame 26 | 27 29 32 31|27 29 22|24 28| 16 25 28 31| 26 26

Don’t know 8 5 6 3 1 7 7 9 9 8 14 9 6 9 6 12

Schools and Education
Betteroff 16 | 18 20 24 5|15 18 14| 18 14| 22 21 11 10| 16 16

Worse off 43 34 45 32 63 | 41 45 45| 40 47 39 38 47 51 45 41

Aboutthesame 29 | 38 25 38 25|35 28 27|30 27|19 30 32 27| 28 30

Don’t know 12 9 9 6 8 9 9 14|12 12|20 11 10 12| 10 14
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